AR51A-07 DATA SHEET- REVISION: May 26, 2009
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE BINDING SPECIFICATIONS ARE ONLY THOSE STATED IN OUR
QUOTATION/PROPOSAL/CONTRACT. THIS PRODUCT IS COVERED BY THE FOLLOWING U.S. PATENTS: 6130583. OTHER PATENTS PENDING.
AccuBeat ltd http://www.accubeat.com
GPS-Disciplined Rubidium Clock
AR51A-07
Industrial / Mi l i tary Compact Low Profi le
Key Features

J6 - ANT IN L1/L2, TNC, 50Ω, Female IN
J7 - AUX OUT 1PPS TTL/50 ohm (RAW), SMA, Female,  OUT
HOW TO ORDER
OPTIONS
Number Description
AccuBeat P/N  Note
01 Military GPS AR51007-01
02 Standard unit, commercial GPS AR51007-02
04 Improved ADEV and Phase Noise AR51007-04
05 NTP/ LAN, 2PPS, Ext. 1PPS TTL AR51007-05
06 NTP/LAN AR51007-06
AccuBeat Ltd, 5 Ha’Marpeh St., Har Hotzvim, P.O.Box 45012, Jerusalem 91450, Israel
Tel:  +972-2-5868330, Fax: +972-2-5868550, E-Mail: marketing@accubeat.com